Checks for the week ending February 14, 2025
360 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

3-V DISTRIBUTING, INC.

A2Z STAFFING SOLUTIONS
AAGENES, RACHEL

ACE ROOFING, LLC

ACKERLUND, STEVE

ACTION PRINT

ADVENTURE SCUBA
ALEXANDER, ISAAC W
ALPHAGRAPHICS

ALSCO

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN HAULING & SNOW PLOWING LLC
ANDERLE, SHENIAH R
ANDERSON STEVENSON WILKE
ANDERSON, JESSICA A
ANDRIDGE, MIKAYLA M

ARMIJO, JERRY G.

ATCHLEY, PEGGY M

AUGUSTA SERVICE STATION, INC
AUSTIN, BRADIE E

AUTO TRIM DESIGN
AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL DISTR.
BALCERZAK, MICHAEL S
BATTERIES PLUS BULBS

BECK, DALEY

BENTLEY, MARNI

BIG SKY CREMATIONS-BENEFITS
BILL'S MAINTENANCE SERVICE
BISCOM, INC.

BLAIR, BRITANI A

BREEN OIL CO

BULLOCK CONTRACTING LLC

CABLE, MICHAEL R.

CANNON, MICHAEL R

CAPITAL COMMUNICATIONS

CAPITAL SPORTS

CAPITAL TRANSFER & STORAGE

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CARROLL COLLEGE

CASCADE CO REGIONAL YOUTH SVS

CASSADY, TARA

CASSIDY, ROBERT J

CED-CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIST.

CENTER FOR DISEASE DETECTION

CENTURYLINK

CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS

CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP
CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, INC., THE

Amount
$447.17
$21,100.00
$2,093.44
$84.80
$120,224.11
$258.00
$3,477.43
$432.00
$81.30
$1,794.33
$214.00
$2,648.32
$1,000.00
$19.00
$500.00
$13.40
$117.00
$18.30
$16.20
$710.30
$19.00
$180.00
$175.07
$87.60
$40.00
$20.40
$235.05
$250.00
$2,210.00
$32.80

$117.00
$279.33
$11,174.45
$19.00
$125.40
$16,869.00
$109.99
$200.00
$1,747.70
$5,925.00
$2,072.96
$621.00
$121.20
$3,146.48
$346.46
$2,887.46
$590.77
$151.79
$306.00
$376.97
$195.00



CHEMSEARCH

CITY OF BOZEMAN

CITY OF HELENA/POLICE DEPT.
CITY OF HELENA/SANITATION DEPT
CITY OF HELENA/WATER DEPT.
CLOUSE, COREY

CNA SURETY

COATES-SMITH, SHANNON R
COLUMN SOFTWARE PBC-IR ADS
COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS, INC.
CONFLUENCE PUBLIC HEALTH ALLIANCE
CORE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CULLIGAN OF HELENA

DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP

DALE, KALLIE K

D-C CONSTRUCTION

DEBELIUS, PETER W

DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY, LLC
DEPT.OF ADMIN/STATE MAIL SVCS
DEPT.OF REVENUE-MISC. TAX DIV
DEX IMAGING, LLC

DOLAN, PHILIP P

DOWNHOUR, JEFFERY R
DZIEKONSKI, GRACE K

EAGLE RIDGE ROAD ASSOCIATION
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.
EVANS, JUSTIN & BRIDGET

EYE KANDY KUSTOMS

F.IL.R.S.T.

FASTENAL COMPANY
FENCECRAFTERS

FIRST CALL AUTO PARTS

FIRST CHOICE LAWN & SNOW
FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY

FLEET SERVICES (LCSO)

FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER

FOX, HOLLY

GALLATIN COUNTY SHERIFF
GALLEGOS-THOMPSON, LISA
GANNO, WILLIAM L

GENERAL DISTRIBUTING CO.
GEUBTNER, WILLIAM A

GOD'S LOVE, INC.

GREAT WEST ENGINEERING
GRIZZLY DIESEL SERVICE
GRIZZLY SECURITY ARMORED EXPRESS
GRIZZLY TRUE VALUE

GRUBER EXCAVATING, INC.
GUARDIAN ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGIES INC
GUARDIAN TAX MT, LLC
GUSTAFSON, JOHN

GWORKS

$1,396.38
$1,667.54
$45,000.00
$66,930.10
$5,539.55
$150.00
$118.00
$102.30
$48.00
$520.00
$3,850.00
$1,499.00
$556.00
$206.72
$12.00
$7,601.00
$81.30
$7,507.65
$1,034.81
$2,220.40
$419.58
$17.60
$77.10
$26.00
$520.00
$326.65
$304.68
$7,132.20
$88.54
$539.39
$13,500.00
$99.97
$797.50
$516.23
$2,997.33
$472.64
$564.00
$578.02
$12.00
$20.40
$519.49
$33.00
$625.00
$57,768.04
$80.04
$371.32
$22.49
$1,330.00
$340.00
$2,492.81
$12.00
$1,165.00



HAMLIN, BARBARA A

HARRIS, NICHOLAS B

HAZLITT, BRANDON L

HEGGESET WATER SYSTEMS
HELENA CYCLE CENTER

HELENA STAMP WORKS & ENGRAVING LLC
HENSLER, SADIE M

HERRERA, NINA S

HIBBARD, MELISSA J

HIGH COUNTRY LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC
HOFFART, COREY L

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
HUCKINS, JESSE

HUTCHEON, PAULETTE D
HYDROMETRICS, INC.

IBS, INC.

ILES, DONALD C

IRON MOUNTAIN INC.

JARAMILLO, COLLEEN G

JENSEN, SUSAN L

JOHN, THERESA A

JOHNSON, BRIAN A

JOHNSTON, JUDITH M

KANDILAS, MICHAEL S

KEIL, CHERIE L.

KELLEY CREATE

KELLEY, TROY L.

KIESEL, TRACIE V. M.

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KIME, DAVID W

KOLAR TIRE & AUTO

KORPI, ADAM R

KREBS, CHARITY

KRUEGER, JESSIE A

KYLER, KENNY E

L&C CO PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
L&C ER PHYSICIANS

LANGUAGE LINK-CORP TRANSLATION SVS
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC.
LEHRKIND'S

LEWIS, TYLER A

LEXIS NEXIS

LINCOLN SEWER DISTRICT

LINCOLN TELEPHONE COMPANY,INC.
LITT'L JOHN'S SEPTIC SERVICE
LITTLEFIELD, JASON

LUCKETT, ANNETTE L

LYNN, MICHEL A

M.M. HAYES COMPANY, INC.
MACHINERY POWER & EQUIPMENT CO
MADAVE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
MARSH, MICHELE M

$112.80
$15.50
$138.00
$4,110.00
$184.98
$1,098.75
$13.40
$16.20
$79.20
$3,645.00
$106.50
$129.90
$288.12
$146.40
$7,517.89
$189.39
$94.60
$84.25
$31.60
$31.60
$36.50
$77.10
$96.00
$106.50
$91.80
$211.22
$89.90
$764.27
$41.94
$17.60
$1,112.34
$44.20
$276.38
$15.50
$16.90
$576.72
$657.30
$119.10
$423.96
$969.90
$15.50
$230.11
$47.00
$272.31
$459.00
$19.00
$26.00
$23.90
$5,447.90
$1,116.50
$1,000.00
$12.00



MCCANN, AUSTIN B

MCDONOUGH, MELODY A

MCKESSON MED-SURG GOVT SOLUTIONS
MCMILLAN, CHAD A

MCNEELY, JOSHUA A

MCNEELY, SCHARLEEN S

MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP.
MISSOULA CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
MJC PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

MOLER, JUSTIN A

MOLINA, MARIO

MONTANA CO TREASURERS ASSOCIATION
MONTANA INTERACTIVE - COLORADO

MONTANA INTERACTIVE - COLORADO, CHK GROUP-A

MONTANA OIL SUPPLY

MONTANA RADIO COMPANY
MONTANA SOCIETY OF CPA'S
MONTGOMERY, FLAVIA S.

MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT-BILLINGS
MOUNT HELENA MOTORSPORTS LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW CO-OP
MSU-EXTENSION SERVICE
MSU-LOCAL GOVERNMENT CENTER
MT ASSN OF CO SCHOOL SUPT
MUNGER, MARY C.

MURRAY, PATRICK

MURRAY, TYLER B

MYERS, RICHARD A

NAPA HELENA

NAPA HELENA, CHK GROUP-A
NATIONAL LAUNDRY CO

NAY, MARK M

NETTLETON, KATHLEEN

NORTHSIDE WELDING & FABRICATION INC
NORTHWEST PARTS & EQUIPMENT
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

ORION PLANNING + DESIGN

PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING
PARAGON BERMUDA (CANADA) LTD
PATAGONIA HEALTH INC
PATTERSON, NEIL

PAYNE, DAVID M.

PERCY, JACOB T

PETERSON, GARY A

PHELPS, RILEY L

PINION TECHNOLOGY CORE, LLC
PITTARD, FLOYD L

POMEROY, MICHELE R

POWER SYSTEMS WEST

POWER TOWNSEND CO

PREMIER UTILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
PRO RODEO COWBOYS ASSOCIATION

$19.00
$93.90
$1,992.49
$23.20
$13.40
$24.60
$810.63
$9,588.50
$2,506.63
$12.00
$15.50
$815.00
$168.28
$1,368.68
$209.90
$480.00
$315.00
$16.20
$527.64
$790.59
$76.03
$3,425.00
$175.00
$805.00
$33.00
$300.00
$93.90
$14.10
$405.62
$129.37
$360.64
$12.00
$108.60
$437.66
$4,341.77
$19,256.96
$270.00
$204.47
$1,148.00
$2,578.13
$25.00
$83.40
$15.50
$12.00
$16.20
$2,712.64
$108.60
$79.20
$3,964.88
$299.52
$923.00
$1,300.00



PROG, STEVEN K

PROWELL, CHARMAINE
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES
PUREVIEW PHARMACY DOWNTOWN
PUTZ, PAUL

QUINN, JANE C

RAFFENSPERGER, CHRIS J

RANCH & HOME SUPPLY, INC. (HELENA)
RANGE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC
REDDICK, JACOB D

REEVES, VIVIAN S.

RESPEC

RIES & ASSOCIATES, PC

RINKER MATERIALS

RINTAMAKI, NATHAN A

RITCHIE LAND SURVEYING, LLC
ROCK HAND HARDWARE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUPPLY, INC.
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TRUCK & TRAILER
ROLLINS, DAMIAN R

ROSENBAUM, GLENN J

SANDAU, REGINA M

SANOFI PASTEUR, INC.

SARACO, MICHAEL S

SCHNELLE, PAULA L

SCOW, JOHN M

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA,INC

SEYLER, REBECCA D

SHAFFNERS BINDERY LLC
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS/COLUMBIA PAINT
SILVERTIP SPRINKLERS & LANDSCAPING
SIMONTON, DANIEL J

SIMPLE CREMATION MT

SMITH, ELIZABETH K

SMITHAM, RAQUEL

SNAP-ON-TOOLS-JASON HYNEK
SONNY'S SEPTIC TANK CLEANING
SORENSEN PLUMBING & HEATING, INC
SPOKANE HOUSE OF HOSE, INC

ST. PETERS HEALTH

ST. PETERS HEALTH, CHK GROUP-A
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STATE BAR OF MONTANA

STATE LAW LIBRARY OF MONTANA
STEINER THUESEN PLLC
STOCKMAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT
STONER, KELLY D

SWANBY, VICTORIA J.

TAYLOR, KELLY

TEMPLIN, JORDAN M

THOMAS, DAWN L

$19.70
$26.00
$150.00
$8,371.71
$1,384.55
$12.70
$26.00
$98.38
$202.00
$19.00
$17.60
$5,500.00
$750.00
$181,760.42
$83.40
$491.00
$566.52
$21,008.82
$33.29
$89.70
$27.40
$20.40
$3,637.62
$26.00
$28.80
$79.20
$14,582.50

$12.00
$1,921.40
$232.66
$3,877.50
$24.60
$750.00
$22.50
$15.50

$92.00
$1,120.00
$16,146.91
$569.62
$10,575.87
$40.50
$4,348.26
$2,060.00
$9,655.00
$2,079.50
$2,500.00
$21.80
$20.00
$12.70
$23.90
$15.50



THOMAS, JEFFREY L

THOMPSON, BRIAN P

THOMSON WEST

THREE RIVERS COMMUNICATIONS
TITAN MACHINERY

TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT, INC.
TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE

TRI COUNTY DISPOSAL

TURNER CONSULTING & ACTUARIAL LLC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
UNIFORMS2GEAR, INC.

US BANCORP CARD SERVICES, INC.
UTILITIES UNDERGROUND LOCATION CNTR
VALLEY SAND AND GRAVEL

VERIZON WIRELESS

VICTORY SUPPLY

VISIBLE NETWORK LABS, INC

VOSSLER EXCAVATING INC.

WAL MART STORES, INC/CAPITAL ONE
WARD, NANCY A

WEBER, STEPHAN J

WELLABLE LLC

WESTERN MT STATE VETERANS CEMETERY
WHEELOCK, DAWN D.

WHITEHALL'S ALPINE DISTRIBUTING
WHITING, KENT

WOSLAGER, CASEY D

YOUNG, DELBERT, JR

ZELTWANGER, SEJLA

$23.20
$12.70
$363.83
$84.10
$3,693.60
$2,732.11
$75.00
$75.00
$3,500.00
$269.38
$380.34
$11,523.67
$389.68
$197,800.00
$2,210.54
$67.20
$10,000.00
$99,595.35
$1,190.27
$19.00
$21.80
$441.00
$400.00
$22.50
$315.00
$13.40
$500.00
$25.30
$87.60
$1,172,628.51



