Checks for the week ending February 14, 2025	Amount
360 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	\$447.17
3-V DISTRIBUTING, INC.	\$21,100.00
A2Z STAFFING SOLUTIONS	\$2,093.44
AAGENES, RACHEL	\$84.80
ACE ROOFING, LLC ACKERLUND, STEVE	\$120,224.11
ACTION PRINT	\$258.00 \$3,477.43
ADVENTURE SCUBA	\$432.00
ALEXANDER, ISAAC W	\$81.30
ALPHAGRAPHICS	\$1,794.33
ALSCO	\$214.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$2,648.32
AMERICAN HAULING & SNOW PLOWING LLC	\$1,000.00
ANDERLE, SHENIAH R	\$19.00
ANDERSON STEVENSON WILKE	\$500.00
ANDERSON, JESSICA A	\$13.40
ANDRIDGE, MIKAYLA M	\$117.00
ARMIJO, JERRY G.	\$18.30
ATCHLEY, PEGGY M	\$16.20
AUGUSTA SERVICE STATION, INC	\$710.30
AUSTIN, BRADIE E	\$19.00
AUTO TRIM DESIGN	\$180.00
AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL DISTR.	\$175.07
BALCERZAK, MICHAEL S	\$87.60
BATTERIES PLUS BULBS	\$40.00
BECK, DALEY	\$20.40
BENTLEY, MARNI	\$235.05
BIG SKY CREMATIONS-BENEFITS	\$250.00
BILL'S MAINTENANCE SERVICE	\$2,210.00
BISCOM, INC.	\$32.80
BLAIR, BRITANI A	\$117.00
BREEN OIL CO	\$279.33
BULLOCK CONTRACTING LLC	\$11,174.45
CABLE, MICHAEL R.	\$19.00
CANNON, MICHAEL R	\$125.40
CAPITAL COMMUNICATIONS	\$16,869.00
CAPITAL SPORTS	\$109.99
CAPITAL TRANSFER & STORAGE	\$200.00
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS	\$1,747.70
CARROLL COLLEGE	\$5,925.00
CASCADY TARA	\$2,072.96
CASSADY, TARA	\$621.00
CASSIDY, ROBERT J	\$121.20
CED-CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIST. CENTER FOR DISEASE DETECTION	\$3,146.48 \$346.46
CENTURYLINK	\$2,887.46
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS	\$590.77
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP	\$151.79
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP	\$306.00
CHARTER ONLINE-SPECTRUM BUSINESS, CHK GROUP	\$376.97
CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, INC., THE	\$195.00
CITEWRALL CONSORVITOW, HAC., THE	ψισοίου

CHEMSEARCH CITY OF BOZEMAN CITY OF HELENA/POLICE DEPT. CITY OF HELENA/SANITATION DEPT CITY OF HELENA/WATER DEPT. CLOUSE, COREY CNA SURETY COATES-SMITH, SHANNON R	\$1,396.38 \$1,667.54 \$45,000.00 \$66,930.10 \$5,539.55 \$150.00 \$118.00 \$102.30
COLUMN SOFTWARE PBC-IR ADS COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS, INC. CONFLUENCE PUBLIC HEALTH ALLIANCE CORE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$48.00 \$520.00 \$3,850.00 \$1,499.00
CULLIGAN OF HELENA DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP DALE, KALLIE K	\$556.00 \$206.72 \$12.00
D-C CONSTRUCTION DEBELIUS, PETER W DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY, LLC	\$7,601.00 \$81.30 \$7,507.65
DEPT.OF ADMIN/STATE MAIL SVCS DEPT.OF REVENUE-MISC. TAX DIV DEX IMAGING, LLC	\$1,034.81 \$2,220.40 \$419.58
DOLAN, PHILIP P DOWNHOUR, JEFFERY R DZIEKONSKI, GRACE K EAGLE RIDGE ROAD ASSOCIATION	\$17.60 \$77.10 \$26.00 \$520.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC. EVANS, JUSTIN & BRIDGET EYE KANDY KUSTOMS	\$326.65 \$304.68 \$7,132.20
F.I.R.S.T. FASTENAL COMPANY FENCECRAFTERS	\$88.54 \$539.39 \$13,500.00
FIRST CALL AUTO PARTS FIRST CHOICE LAWN & SNOW FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY FLEET SERVICES (LCSO)	\$99.97 \$797.50 \$516.23 \$2,997.33
FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER FOX, HOLLY GALLATIN COUNTY SHERIFF	\$472.64 \$564.00 \$578.02
GALLEGOS-THOMPSON, LISA GANNO, WILLIAM L GENERAL DISTRIBUTING CO.	\$12.00 \$20.40 \$519.49
GEUBTNER, WILLIAM A GOD'S LOVE, INC. GREAT WEST ENGINEERING GRIZZLY DIESEL SERVICE	\$33.00 \$625.00 \$57,768.04 \$80.04
GRIZZLY SECURITY ARMORED EXPRESS GRIZZLY TRUE VALUE GRUBER EXCAVATING, INC.	\$371.32 \$22.49 \$1,330.00
GUARDIAN ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGIES INC GUARDIAN TAX MT, LLC GUSTAFSON, JOHN GWORKS	\$340.00 \$2,492.81 \$12.00 \$1,165.00

HAMLIN, BARBARA A	\$112.80
HARRIS, NICHOLAS B	\$15.50
HAZLITT, BRANDON L	\$138.00
HEGGESET WATER SYSTEMS	\$4,110.00
HELENA CYCLE CENTER	\$184.98
HELENA STAMP WORKS & ENGRAVING LLC	\$1,098.75
HENSLER, SADIE M	\$13.40
HERRERA, NINA S	\$16.20
HIBBARD, MELISSA J	\$79.20
HIGH COUNTRY LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC	\$3,645.00
HOFFART, COREY L	\$106.50
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES	\$129.90
HUCKINS, JESSE	\$288.12
HUTCHEON, PAULETTE D	\$146.40
HYDROMETRICS, INC.	\$7,517.89
IBS, INC.	\$189.39
ILES, DONALD C	\$94.60
IRON MOUNTAIN INC.	\$84.25
JARAMILLO, COLLEEN G	\$31.60
JENSEN, SUSAN L	\$31.60
JOHN, THERESA A	\$36.50
JOHNSON, BRIAN A	\$77.10
JOHNSTON, JUDITH M	\$96.00
KANDILAS, MICHAEL S	\$106.50
·	
KEIL, CHERIE L.	\$91.80
KELLEY CREATE	\$211.22
KELLEY, TROY L.	\$89.90
KIESEL, TRACIE V. M.	\$764.27
KIMBALL MIDWEST	\$41.94
KIME, DAVID W	\$17.60
KOLAR TIRE & AUTO	\$1,112.34
KORPI, ADAM R	\$44.20
KREBS, CHARITY	\$276.38
KRUEGER, JESSIE A	\$15.50
KYLER, KENNY E	\$16.90
L&C CO PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT	\$576.72
L&C ER PHYSICIANS	\$657.30
LANGUAGE LINK-CORP TRANSLATION SVS	\$119.10
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC.	\$423.96
LEHRKIND'S	\$969.90
LEWIS, TYLER A	\$15.50
LEXIS NEXIS	\$230.11
LINCOLN SEWER DISTRICT	\$47.00
LINCOLN TELEPHONE COMPANY,INC.	\$272.31
LITT'L JOHN'S SEPTIC SERVICE	\$459.00
LITTLEFIELD, JASON	\$19.00
LUCKETT, ANNETTE L	\$26.00
LYNN, MICHEL A	\$23.90
M.M. HAYES COMPANY, INC.	\$5,447.90
MACHINERY POWER & EQUIPMENT CO	\$1,116.50
MADAVE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	\$1,000.00
MARSH, MICHELE M	\$12.00
	ψ12.00

MCCANN, AUSTIN B	\$19.00
MCDONOUGH, MELODY A	\$93.90
MCKESSON MED-SURG GOVT SOLUTIONS	\$1,992.49
MCMILLAN, CHAD A	\$23.20
·	•
MCNEELY, JOSHUA A	\$13.40
MCNEELY, SCHARLEEN S	\$24.60
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP.	\$810.63
MISSOULA CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DEPT	\$9,588.50
MJC PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	\$2,506.63
MOLER, JUSTIN A	\$12.00
•	·
MOLINA, MARIO	\$15.50
MONTANA CO TREASURERS ASSOCIATION	\$815.00
MONTANA INTERACTIVE - COLORADO	\$168.28
MONTANA INTERACTIVE - COLORADO, CHK GROUP-A	\$1,368.68
MONTANA OIL SUPPLY	\$209.90
MONTANA RADIO COMPANY	\$480.00
MONTANA SOCIETY OF CPA'S	\$315.00
MONTGOMERY, FLAVIA S.	\$16.20
·	· ·
MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT-BILLINGS	\$527.64
MOUNT HELENA MOTORSPORTS LLC	\$790.59
MOUNTAIN VIEW CO-OP	\$76.03
MSU-EXTENSION SERVICE	\$3,425.00
MSU-LOCAL GOVERNMENT CENTER	\$175.00
MT ASSN OF CO SCHOOL SUPT	\$805.00
MUNGER, MARY C.	\$33.00
MURRAY, PATRICK	\$300.00
MURRAY, TYLER B	\$93.90
·	·
MYERS, RICHARD A	\$14.10
NAPA HELENA	\$405.62
NAPA HELENA, CHK GROUP-A	\$129.37
NATIONAL LAUNDRY CO	\$360.64
NAY, MARK M	\$12.00
NETTLETON, KATHLEEN	\$108.60
NORTHSIDE WELDING & FABRICATION INC	\$437.66
NORTHWEST PARTS & EQUIPMENT	\$4,341.77
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY	\$19,256.96
ORION PLANNING + DESIGN	\$270.00
PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING	\$204.47
PARAGON BERMUDA (CANADA) LTD	\$1,148.00
PATAGONIA HEALTH INC	\$2,578.13
PATTERSON, NEIL	\$25.00
PAYNE, DAVID M.	\$83.40
PERCY, JACOB T	\$15.50
PETERSON, GARY A	\$12.00
·	
PHELPS, RILEY L	\$16.20
PINION TECHNOLOGY CORE, LLC	\$2,712.64
PITTARD, FLOYD L	\$108.60
POMEROY, MICHELE R	\$79.20
POWER SYSTEMS WEST	\$3,964.88
POWER TOWNSEND CO	\$299.52
PREMIER UTILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$923.00
PRO RODEO COWBOYS ASSOCIATION	\$1,300.00
-	. ,

PROG, STEVEN K PROWELL, CHARMAINE PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES PUREVIEW PHARMACY DOWNTOWN PUTZ, PAUL QUINN, JANE C RAFFENSPERGER, CHRIS J RANCH & HOME SUPPLY, INC. (HELENA) RANGE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC REDDICK, JACOB D REEVES, VIVIAN S. RESPEC RIES & ASSOCIATES, PC RINKER MATERIALS RINTAMAKI, NATHAN A RITCHIE LAND SURVEYING, LLC ROCK HAND HARDWARE ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUPPLY, INC. ROCKY MOUNTAIN TRUCK & TRAILER ROLLINS, DAMIAN R ROSENBAUM, GLENN J SANDAU, REGINA M SANOFI PASTEUR, INC.	\$19.70 \$26.00 \$150.00 \$8,371.71 \$1,384.55 \$12.70 \$26.00 \$98.38 \$202.00 \$19.00 \$17.60 \$5,500.00 \$750.00 \$181,760.42 \$83.40 \$491.00 \$566.52 \$21,008.82 \$33.29 \$89.70 \$27.40 \$3,637.62
SARACO, MICHAEL S	\$26.00
SCHNELLE, PAULA L	\$28.80
SCOW, JOHN M	\$79.20
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA,INC	\$14,582.50
SEYLER, REBECCA D SHAFFNERS BINDERY LLC SHERWIN-WILLIAMS/COLUMBIA PAINT SILVERTIP SPRINKLERS & LANDSCAPING SIMONTON, DANIEL J SIMPLE CREMATION MT SMITH, ELIZABETH K SMITHAM, RAQUEL SNAP-ON-TOOLS-JASON HYNEK SONNY'S SEPTIC TANK CLEANING SORENSEN PLUMBING & HEATING, INC SPOKANE HOUSE OF HOSE, INC ST. PETERS HEALTH ST. PETERS HEALTH, CHK GROUP-A STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE STATE BAR OF MONTANA STATE LAW LIBRARY OF MONTANA STEINER THUESEN PLLC STOCKMAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT STONER, KELLY D SWANBY, VICTORIA J. TAYLOR, KELLY	\$12.00 \$1,921.40 \$232.66 \$3,877.50 \$24.60 \$750.00 \$22.50 \$15.50 \$92.00 \$1,120.00 \$16,146.91 \$569.62 \$10,575.87 \$40.50 \$4,348.26 \$2,060.00 \$9,655.00 \$2,079.50 \$2,500.00 \$21.80 \$20.00 \$12.70
TEMPLIN, JORDAN M	\$23.90
THOMAS, DAWN L	\$15.50

THOMAS, JEFFREY L THOMPSON, BRIAN P	\$23.20 \$12.70
THOMSON WEST	\$363.83
THREE RIVERS COMMUNICATIONS	\$84.10
TITAN MACHINERY	\$3,693.60
TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT, INC.	\$2,732.11
TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE	\$75.00
TRI COUNTY DISPOSAL	\$75.00
TURNER CONSULTING & ACTUARIAL LLC	\$3,500.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$269.38
UNIFORMS2GEAR, INC.	\$380.34
US BANCORP CARD SERVICES, INC.	\$11,523.67
UTILITIES UNDERGROUND LOCATION CNTR	\$389.68
VALLEY SAND AND GRAVEL	\$197,800.00
VERIZON WIRELESS	\$2,210.54
VICTORY SUPPLY	\$67.20
VISIBLE NETWORK LABS, INC	\$10,000.00
VOSSLER EXCAVATING INC.	\$99,595.35
WAL MART STORES, INC/CAPITAL ONE	\$1,190.27
WARD, NANCY A	\$19.00
WEBER, STEPHAN J	\$21.80
WELLABLE LLC	\$441.00
WESTERN MT STATE VETERANS CEMETERY	\$400.00
WHEELOCK, DAWN D.	\$22.50
WHITEHALL'S ALPINE DISTRIBUTING	\$315.00
WHITING, KENT	\$13.40
WOSLAGER, CASEY D	\$500.00
YOUNG, DELBERT, JR	\$25.30
ZELTWANGER, SEJLA	\$87.60
	\$1,172,628.51